
1-1 

 

(ATTACHMENT 1) ACTION ON MONTHLY FACILITIES MATTERS:  FMS AWARD OF 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES  CONTRACTS RECOMMENDATION 
 

 

 
AWARD OF CONTRACTS  

 
The contract award recommendations for the December 2017 Regular Board meeting are listed 
below for your review.  Adequate funding is available in the accounts as noted. 
 
 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS 

 
The Administration requests that the Board approve the following professional 
services contract:   

 Testing, Repairing, and Recharging Fire Extinguishers and Fire 
Suppression Systems at All MPS Sites  

 Project Engineering & Design Services for Printing and 
Distribution Services for Various Projects 

 
 

RFP #17007 Authorization to Approve a Contract for Testing, Repairing, and Recharging 
Fire Extinguishers and Fire Suppression Systems at All MPS Sites.   

 
A request for Proposal (RFP) was issued by Facilities and Maintenance Services to 
obtain a firm to provide Testing, Repairing, and Recharging Fire Extinguishers 
and Fire Suppression Systems at All MPS Sites.   
 
Selected firm:  Action Fire and Alarm Inc. 
 
Contract Term Amount:  $114,000.00 

 
Contract Term:  December 21, 2017 – December 20, 2020 
 

Budget Code:  BLD 00 BOP DW ECTS 
 

 

RFP #17008 Authorization to Approve a Contract for Project Engineering & Design Services 
for Printing and Distribution Services for Various Projects.  

 
A request for Proposal (RFP) was issued by Facilities and Maintenance Services to 
obtain a firm to provide Project Engineering & Design Services for Printing and 
Distribution Services as needed for Various Projects.   
 
Selected firm:  A/E Graphics 
 
Contract Term Amount: Not to exceed $150,000.00 

 
Contract Term:  December 21, 2017 – December 20, 2020 
 

Budget Code:  Various 
 

 

 


